RE 8—The Canadian Champion, Tuesday, April 28, 1998

L
¥
lllllllll

u__ .: e

e R T Sl

Ly i e B e N T e Ey = e T e T s = el
ey R R '-".-...:_1:-:-..-‘:‘,_1'_-.-._.'-..-.-"=.“ : _..._ﬂ.re"‘-'-f--_‘?:' -_-:_;_*'rFf i e Tk g &b
i B oy = e - - = e —

| need homes for two families.
PURCHASER #1

PURCHASER #2

i DEL PAPA

' Sales Representative

CAROLE D :
« yard and 2 car garage. Many upgrades
BUDWORTH oaktrim, built-in oak cabinets, main floor

Sales Representative family room with fireplace, central vac,

with 3 FP’s, fam.
cathedral ceilings,

underaground sprinklers, 3 baths, fin- .
87 8-81 01 ished ?{]wer |e£| with rec room & 4th  with loft. 3 baths. Call today to see deck & great sized back yard.
bedroom. Show & sell. the best of all worlds.
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e Mature executive couple needs - well maintained home, 3-4
bdrms, good location, $230,000 - $270,000.

B SS 11i< is the one you have waited for
Lovely spacious home with large private ... 17 acres. trout stream, area close to schools, parks and

custom built chalet style home shopping. Neat and clean - shows
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KINSALE

Y Sales Representative

M |878-8101 [ ®

...... Associate Broker
Market Value Appraiser

878-8101
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\deal starter home in young family

rm.. rec. rm, well. Nicely decorated with prof. fin.
coach house rec. rm., W/O from DR to covered
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Why pay rent when you can own your own Lovely 3 bdrm backsplit with cathedral ceilings Shows a “10" & S

home and carry it for less than rent. Nicely and skylight, new carpets, eat-in kitchen, lots onto park, large home on good street, 2 car

done TH in good complex with W/O to of upgrades, fin. lower level w/ rec. rm

fenced yard. Use of I/G pool, 2 baths, sep. & 4th bdrm. Ideal in-law or nanny suite. Gas large principal rooms, 3 baths, fin. rec. rm.

DR, large eat-in kitchen, close to parks. fireplace. Call today for viewing.
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Will love this large
home in old Milton.
Formal DR, sep LR,
parlour with FP. large
country kit and 3rd
floor loft. Makes an
ideal home & busi-

ness set up.
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With only 5% Down, you can buy this 3
bedroom home, which features a large eat-in

bath garage, well landscaped, interlocking brick kltCh.en anq large master bedroom with a
h ' | - 8 semi ensuite. Call Barbara Crowe, M.V.A.,

Associate Broker.
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huldn’t be missed. Backs

FR with FP. Show and sell.

VIRGINIA

e o W | Director's

Gracious formal rooms,
library, MB with FP and

fabulous 1G pool will §'5775 park-like acres! Flowing creek,

entice you to see all ﬂ’!e pond. 4 car, 2 storey garage. Small
other features this || barn, 2.5 storey Cape Cod home fea-

country estate home has @ turing huge principal rooms. Gourmet

to offer. Call Debra to
view!

kitchen includes all built-in appliances
and tiled floor. It's worth your attention

at this reduced price. $449,000.

DOUG
HOWDE

Associate Broker

BARB
LAFLECHE

Sales Representative

878-8101
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STUNNING 10 ACRE PROPERTY, slightly rolling land, nicely
landscaped with mature trees & shrubs, numerous perenni-
als and herb gardens. Spacious 4 bdrm family home,
approx. 3,000 sq.ft.: main floor family room with fireplace,
large library, many upgrades. Price reduced to $335,900.

LAND, LAND, LAND

- Very scenic property on the outskirts of
Campbellville. Gently rolling land, spring-fed stream. ldeal
for estate home or hobby farm. $149,900.

- Only minutes north of Hwy. 401 and Milton.
Slightly rolling, mostly clear. Many excellent building sites.
Well on property. $125,000.

Beautifully
renovated
deal for your § BN LR el o U it
growing family! § AT G anl g nhome.
Offers a low traffic . M o Over 40

il acres with

court location, huge Gl
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